
Sketch for "Young Girl with a Hen"

Study for "The Bath" from Florentine Evening

Study for "The Bath" and "The Concert" from Florentine Evening

Study for "The Concert" from Florentine Evening (?)

Study for "The Valley" from The Golden Age

Study for "The Beach" from The Golden Age

Study for "The Doves" from The Golden Age

Study for "The Climbing Vine" from The Golden Age

Study for "The Greek Dance" from History of Music for the Théâtre des Champs-Elysées

Study for "The Symphony" from History of Music for the Théâtre des Champs-Elysées

Study for "The Greek Dance" from History of Music for the Théâtre des Champs-Elysées (?)

Study for Eloa

Study for Eloa

Study for "Announciation at Fiesole"

Study for "Saint Jeanne de Chantal" for a Stained Glass Window in the Church of Saint-Paul

King Arthur

Estate with a Pond

Thonon, On Lake Leman

Crouching Woman

Woman Playing the Tambourine

Portrait of a Woman

Jeanne Raunay

Portrait of Tazuko Kuga

Portrait of Teizaburo Kuga

Portrait of Taro Kuga

Portrait of Mr. and Mrs. Kuga

c. 1890

1910

1909-1910

1909-1910

1911

1903-1912

1910-1912

1905-1912

1910-1912

1910-1912

1910-1912(？)

before 1917

before 1917

1907

c. 1917

c. 1899(？)

c. 1895

c. 1940(？)

before 1921

before 1921

before 1921

before 1921

c. 1925

c. 1925

1925

1925

charcoal and pencil on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and white chalk on paper

charcoal on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

pen and black ink on paper

oil on paper

pencil, watercolor and gouache on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

charcoal and pastel on paper

pastel on paper

pastel on paper

pastel on paper

watercolor on paper

D.2011-2

D.1959-17 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-16 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-31 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-24 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-26 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-25 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-27 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-14 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-22 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-30 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-18 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-19 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-20 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-29 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1983-1

D.1981-1

D.1983-2

D.1959-23 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-21 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-28 (Matsukata Collection)

D.1959-15 (Matsukata Collection)

D.2014-3 

D.2014-2

D.2014-4

D.2014-5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

no.                       artist                                                                                                                                title                                                           series                               date                techniques                 standard ref.                                  inv. no         Credit Line   date of birth 
          and death

no.                                                                 　  Title       　　　　　　　　　　　 　                                            Date                     　   Materials and Techniques                          　　      Inv. no.

The National Museum of Western Art, 
Tokyo, Prints and Drawings Gallery

The Drawings of Maurice Denis ---- Traces of Inspiration on Paper
Saturday 15 October 2016 - Sunday 15 January 2017

【All of the exhibited works are by Maurice Denis (1870-1943)】


