The Drawings of Maurice Denis — Traces of Inspiration on Paper Saturday 15 October 2016 - Sunday 15 January 2017

The National Museum of Western Art, Tokyo, Prints and Drawings Gallery

[All of the exhibited works are by Maurice Denis (1870-1943)]

no. Title	Date	Materials and Techniques	Inv. no.
1 Sketch for "Young Girl with a Hen"	c.1890	charcoal and pencil on paper	D.2011-2
2 Study for "The Bath" from Florentine Evening	1910	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-17 (Matsukata Collection)
3 Study for "The Bath" and "The Concert" from <i>Florentine Evening</i>	1909-1910	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-16 (Matsukata Collection)
4 Study for "The Concert" from Florentine Evening (?)	1909-1910	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-31 (Matsukata Collection)
5 Study for "The Valley" from <i>The Golden Age</i>	1911	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-24 (Matsukata Collection)
6 Study for "The Beach" from <i>The Golden Age</i>	1903-1912	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-26 (Matsukata Collection)
7 Study for "The Doves" from <i>The Golden Age</i>	1910-1912	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-25 (Matsukata Collection)
8 Study for "The Climbing Vine" from <i>The Golden Age</i>	1905-1912	charcoal and white chalk on paper	D.1959-27 (Matsukata Collection)
9 Study for "The Greek Dance" from <i>History of Music</i> for the Théâtre des Champs-Elysées	1910-1912	charcoal on paper	D.1959-14 (Matsukata Collection)
10 Study for "The Symphony" from <i>History of Music</i> for the Théâtre des Champs-Elysées	1910-1912	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-22 (Matsukata Collection)
11 Study for "The Greek Dance" from <i>History of Music</i> for the Théâtre des Champs-Elysées (?)	1910-1912(?)	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-30 (Matsukata Collection)
12 Study for Eloa	before 1917	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-18 (Matsukata Collection)
13 Study for Eloa	before 1917	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-19 (Matsukata Collection)
14 Study for "Announciation at Fiesole"	1907	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-20 (Matsukata Collection)
15 Study for "Saint Jeanne de Chantal" for a Stained Glass Window in the Church of Saint-Paul	c. 1917	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-29 (Matsukata Collection)
16 King Arthur	c. 1899(?)	pen and black ink on paper	D.1983-1
17 Estate with a Pond	c. 1895	oil on paper	D.1981-1
18 Thonon, On Lake Leman	c. 1940(?)	pencil, watercolor and gouache on paper	D.1983-2
19 Crouching Woman	before 1921	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-23 (Matsukata Collection)
20 Woman Playing the Tambourine	before 1921	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-21 (Matsukata Collection)
21 Portrait of a Woman	before 1921	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-28 (Matsukata Collection)
22 Jeanne Raunay	before 1921	charcoal and pastel on paper	D.1959-15 (Matsukata Collection)
23 Portrait of Tazuko Kuga	c. 1925	pastel on paper	D.2014-3
24 Portrait of Teizaburo Kuga	c. 1925	pastel on paper	D.2014-2
25 Portrait of Taro Kuga	1925	pastel on paper	D.2014-4
26 Portrait of Mr. and Mrs. Kuga	1925	watercolor on paper	D.2014-5